Urban Water Resistant Bike Backpack

SKU: TP1P706.31
Categorie:

Urban Water Resistant Bike backpack stands as the ideal travel companion, ensuring
security and convenience. By rolling up the main compartment and securing it with the
reinforced combination lock, the backpack offers complete closure, which can also be used
to lock the bag around a fixed object. The backpack easily attaches to your bike frame.
Inside, padded compartments accommodate a 16" laptop, while mesh pockets keep your
essentials organised. The minimalist exterior is crafted from high-quality, water-resistant,
and durable PU material, while the lining is crafted with AWARE™, the use of genuine
recycled fabric is guaranteed. 32% recycled content. Registered design®

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

PMS secondary colour

6.54 KG

Current

XD Design
black, grey
#3D332B
Polyurethane, rPET
CHN

true

Black

29

15

44

29 x 15 x 44 cm
780

1160

52

47

48

52 x 47 x 48 cm
7

8,2

6

120

100

6

120 x 100 mm
Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
item front

true

43

7,8

46

43 x 7,8 x 46 cm

Cool Grey 5



