Urban Water Resistant Bike Backpack

SKU: TP1P706.31 Categorie:

Urban Water Resistant Bike backpack stands as the ideal travel companion, ensuring security and convenience. By rolling up the main compartment and securing it with the reinforced combination lock, the backpack offers complete closure, which can also be used to lock the bag around a fixed object. The backpack easily attaches to your bike frame. Inside, padded compartments accommodate a 16" laptop, while mesh pockets keep your essentials organised. The minimalist exterior is crafted from high-quality, water-resistant, and durable PU material, while the lining is crafted with AWARE™, the use of genuine recycled fabric is guaranteed. 32% recycled content. Registered design®



General information	
Product Life Cycle	Current
Brand	XD Design
Color	black, grey
_Color_Hex	#3D332B
Material	Polyurethane, rPET
Countries of Origin	CHN
Eco	true
PMS main colour	Black
Item Length CM	29
Item Width CM	15
Item Height CM	44
Item Dimensions	29 x 15 x 44 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	780
Item Weight Gross Gr	1160
Outer Carton Length CM	52
Outer Carton Width CM	47
Outer Carton Height CM	48
Outer Carton Dimensions	52 x 47 x 48 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	7
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	8,2
Outer Carton Qty	6
Max Print Width Default MM	120
Max Print Height Default MM	100
Max Colors Default	6
Max Print Area Default	120 x 100 mm
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer
Print Position Default	item front
Variable Data Printing	true
Item Box Length CM	43
Item Box Width CM	7,8
	46
Item Box Height CM	
Item Box Height CM Item Box Dimensions	43 x 7,8 x 46 cm